Received: 07/22/2009

Status: EFFECTIVE
Effective Date: 08/01/2009

PSC NO: 1 ELECTRICITY SUPPLEMENTAL TYPE: POST VILLAGE OF HOLLEY SUPPLEMENT NO: 2

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/22/2009

POSTPONEMENT OF CHANGES PENDING IN CASE 09-E-0053

The effective date of Second Revised Leaf No. 1, Second Revised Leaf No. 2, Second Revised Leaf No. 3, Second Revised Leaf No. 4, Second Revised Leaf No. 5, Second Revised Leaf No. 6, Second Revised Leaf No. 7, Second Revised Leaf No. 8, Second Revised Leaf No. 9, Second Revised Leaf No. 10, Second Revised Leaf No. 11, Second Revised Leaf No. 12, Second Revised Leaf No. 13, and Second Revised Leaf No. 14 is hereby postponed to September 1, 2009.

Issued by: Gail E. Sevor, Clerk, 72 Public Square, Holley, NY 14470